WEB
04/2019
Clamping pin, hardened stainless steel
Fast, simple lockingBAB
- Self locking
-  Materials:
Pin: Hardened stainless steel 1.4542

04/2019
Part number Ød1 l1 Ød2 Ød3 Ød4 l2 l3 l4
Price each
1 to 5
For
bore
diameter
(H11)
Double
shear
strength
(kN**)
*Subject to availabililty - Dimensions in mm
BAB
**Double shear strength as per DIN 50141
BAB5-10 5 10 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 24 4 42,41 F
BAB5-15 5 15 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 24 - 42,41 F
BAB5-20 5 20 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 24 - 42,41 F
BAB5-25 5 25 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 24 - 42,41 F
BAB5-30 5 30 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 24 - 44,89 F
BAB6-10 6 10 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 - 42,41 F
BAB6-15 6 15 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 - 42,41 F
BAB6-20 6 20 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 - 42,41 F
BAB6-25 6 25 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 - 42,41 F
BAB6-30 6 30 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 4 44,89 F
BAB6-35 6 35 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 4 44,89 F
BAB6-40 6 40 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 4 44,89 F
BAB6-45 6 45 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 - 44,89 F
BAB6-50 6 50 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 35 4 44,89 F
BAB8-20 8 20 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 - 41,03 F
BAB8-25 8 25 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 4 41,03 F
BAB8-30 8 30 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 4 43,89 F
BAB8-35 8 35 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 - 43,89 F
BAB8-40 8 40 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 4 43,89 F
BAB8-45 8 45 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 4 43,89 F
BAB8-50 8 50 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 10,8 8 63 - 43,89 F
BAB10-20 10 20 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 4 71,79 F
BAB10-25 10 25 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 71,79 F
BAB10-30 10 30 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 4 75,55 F
BAB10-35 10 35 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 75,55 F
BAB10-40 10 40 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 75,55 F
BAB10-45 10 45 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 75,55 F
BAB10-50 10 50 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 75,55 F
BAB10-60 10 60 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 100 - 79,19 F
BAB12-25 12 25 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 4 73,35 F
BAB12-30 12 30 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 - 76,99 F
BAB12-35 12 35 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 4 76,99 F
BAB12-40 12 40 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 4 76,99 F
BAB12-45 12 45 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 - 76,99 F
BAB12-50 12 50 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 - 76,99 F
BAB12-60 12 60 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 - 80,46 F
BAB12-70 12 70 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 - 80,46 F
BAB12-80 12 80 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 144 4 84,26 F
BAB16-30 16 30 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 131,28 F
BAB16-35 16 35 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 131,28 F
BAB16-40 16 40 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 131,28 F
BAB16-45 16 45 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 131,28 F
BAB16-50 16 50 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 131,28 F
BAB16-60 16 60 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 141,14 F
BAB16-70 16 70 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 141,14 F
BAB16-80 16 80 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 257 - 150,07 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request